. e e

- i
S e ST TSNS
P2 R AR SR Iy p A NON JUDICIAL Peis=—122

g ,,Wg&) *|;“'::“‘:u/ﬂ>':miz‘:f‘f" T

NO

Pas
)

64

s g
———. [y
},%.:,’,///,
AR 7 4,,_";.

ST
S 5
G .,A_y!’,

% ZA 5y

¥ ONE THOLSADRUPEES |

N
RN
Sy

“
I.‘

xS

= = X : )
AVTE | (o b TR |
Zéié\ 52:5 = QQ\\BEAD;‘}SQ
. e S
gbm\ o {;N;,\s(m_(_k (
SO .5\2,/

NTH G410

'Ag‘-‘!‘ 7/
lementary Form of Agreément -NM'P-Z(}]S

4

~ —
o

Notes on Standard Form of Agreement.
The Agreement should incorporate any corrections of modifications to the Bid
Resulting from corrections of errors (Instfuctions to Bidders. Clause 26)

Supplementary Form:- NMP-2018 AGREEMENT -

Agreement No. ._1.-.4‘,(..MBD/2025-26

The agreement, made the Wf? Days ofé//’ﬂ(/.ZOZS Between Exccutive Engineer
R.W.D (W) Division, Biraul (Darbhanga) of the one part, Gautam Kumar Thakur, AT-
Nagar Parisad, Benipur Ward No-15 Majhaura, P.S-Bahera, Distt- Darbhanga.
(Hereinafter called “contractor” of the other part) Whereas the Employer is desirous that
the Contractor execute Construction of Road With Maintenance From Badhai Chowk To
Navtoliya (Part of Package No-MR-N/23-24 Biraul/05) in Biraul Block vide S.E. RWD
Work circle Darbhanga Letter no 1043 Date 16-09-2025 for the Execution and completion of
such works and the remedying of any defects there in at cost of Rs. 5,73,833.00 (Rs. Five

Lacs Seventy Three Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Three) Only.

[ Revised BOQ Amount %) [ 66,47,488.00
Agreement BOQ Amount (-) @) 59,54,034.00
(h~p) = 6,93,454.00
(-) Less 17.25% Below | 119,621.00 <
Supplementary Agreernent Amount 1573833.00 ' Executve R
i Exegutive Engineep; - -
R.W.D War ivision,-B'y(l;(Dar janga)

Lo | it 4% i

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner



